

Bid Tab for Ogden City Wayfinding Phase 1 2019

8-Feb-19

BASE BID

EAGLE SIGN & DESIGN (A)

OGDEN SIGNS & GRAPHICS (B)

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	BID UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT
1	PROJECT COORDINATION & SIGN DELIVERY	1	LS	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	ALUMINUM UDOT SIGN TYPE 1 WAYFINDING BLADE (10"x60")	116	EA	\$248.00	\$28,768.00	\$179.00	\$20,764.00
3	ALUMINUM OGDEN SIGN TYPE 2 WAYFINDING BLADE (7"x42")	57	EA	\$146.00	\$8,322.00	\$128.29	\$7,312.53
4	ALUMINUM SIGN TYPE 3 PARKING DISC (18"-DIA)	32	EA	\$171.00	\$5,472.00	\$176.21	\$5,638.72
5	ALUMINUM SIGN TYPE 3 DIRECTIONAL ARROW (10"x10")	32	EA	\$43.00	\$1,376.00	\$110.55	\$3,537.60
6	UDOT STD P5 POST (12'-0")- POWDERCOATED	42	EA	\$127.00	\$5,334.00	\$284.32	\$11,941.44
7	UDOT STD P4 POST (11'-5")- POWDERCOATED	18	EA	\$123.00	\$2,214.00	\$182.29	\$3,281.22
8	UDOT STD P3 POST (10'-8")- POWDERCOATED	16	EA	\$118.00	\$1,888.00	\$137.62	\$2,201.92
9	EARLY COMPLETION ALLOWANCE	30	DAY	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$350.00	\$10,500.00

ADDITIVE BID 1

BASE BID (A) \$66,724.00 BASE BID (B) \$70,177.43

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	BID UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT
1	COMPOSITE UDOT SIGN TYPE 1 BUG (27"x18")	42	EA	\$224.00	\$9,408.00	\$123.53	\$5,188.26
2	COMPOSITE UDOT SIGN TYPE 1 CITY LOGO (10"x27")	42	EA	\$165.00	\$6,930.00	\$89.25	\$3,748.50
3	COMPOSITE OGDEN SIGN TYPE 2 BUG (18"x12")	18	EA	\$137.00	\$2,466.00	\$84.37	\$1,518.66
4	COMPOSITE OGDEN SIGN TYPE 2 CITY LOGO (7"x18")	18	EA	\$108.00	\$1,944.00	\$67.86	\$1,221.48

ADDITIVE BID 2

ADD BID 1 (A) \$20,748.00 ADD BID 1 (B) \$11,676.90

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	BID UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT
1	ALUMINUM UDOT SIGN TYPE 1 BUG (27"x18")	42	EA	\$125.00	\$5,250.00	\$122.53	\$5,146.26
2	ALUMINUM UDOT SIGN TYPE 1 CITY LOGO (10"x27")	42	EA	\$95.00	\$3,990.00	\$87.99	\$3,695.58
3	ALUMINUM OGDEN SIGN TYPE 2 BUG (18"x12")	18	EA	\$85.00	\$1,530.00	\$82.45	\$1,484.10
4	ALUMINUM OGDEN SIGN TYPE 2 CITY LOGO (7"x18")	18	EA	\$65.00	\$1,170.00	\$65.01	\$1,170.18

ADD BID 2 (A) \$11,940.00 ADD BID 2 (B) \$11,496.12

CUMULATIVE (A) \$99,412.00 CUMULATIVE (B) \$93,350.45